
City Event Calendar

Wednesday, November 1, 2023

Planning Committee

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 1 6:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Thursday, November 2, 2023

Municipal Accessibility Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Thursday, November 2 1:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Tuesday, November 7, 2023

Regular Council

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 7 7:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Thursday, November 9, 2023

Arts & Culture Advisory Committee

Date and Time: Thursday, November 9 9:30 am - 9:30 am

Administrative Policies Committee

Date and Time: Thursday, November 9 6:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Monday, November 13, 2023

Committee of Adjustment

Date and Time: Monday, November 13 5:30 pm - 5:30 pm



http://events.cityofkingston.ca

Tuesday, November 14, 2023

Nominations Committee

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 14 6:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Kingston Heritage Properties Committee

Date and Time: Wednesday, November 15 9:30 am - 9:30 am

Thursday, November 16, 2023

Planning Committee

Date and Time: Thursday, November 16 6:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Monday, November 20, 2023

Appeals Committee

Date and Time: Monday, November 20 12:00 pm - 12:00 pm

Tuesday, November 21, 2023

Regular Council

Date and Time: Tuesday, November 21 7:00 pm - 7:00 pm

http://events.cityofkingston.ca

